32 33
SWP   Syntax-SWP Wall Mount Cabinet (IP-Outdoor) Syntax-SWP Wall Mount Cabinet (IP-Outdoor)   SWP
SWP SWP
The Syntax- SWP Weather Proof Wall
Mount Cabinets Series- Provides the ideal
solution in protection required for comms
and data equipment for areas where dust
and water are usually hazards. The additional

•	1 Packet of M6 Cage Nuts Assembly
•	Finish with Epoxy Powder Coating
Ordering Information and Physical Sizing
(*Height Includes Raised Angled Canopy ~ H60)
(*Additional 50mm Width for Welded Wall Mount Brackets)
(Please kindly check with our sales for further requirements)
	 RU	 W600 x D600	 Height(mm)
	 6U	 SWP6606	 426
	 9U	 SWP6609	 560
	 12U	 SWP6612	 695
	 15U	 SWP6615	 826
	 22U	 SWP6622	 1140
	 27U	 SWP6627	 1360
Main Structure
Main Dimension
SWP Raised Angled Canopy Ventilation Over Folding Profile Welded Wall
Mount Brackets